1201-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
RFE1600 Series
Features
u 1U High
u Internal ORing FETs & Current Share
u High Effi ciency
u I2C, PMBus Communication Option
1600W 1U Front End Power Supplies

3
6
.0
±
0
.5
 FPS1000 1U 1000W (3 per rack)
 HWS1500 1500W Limited lifetime warranty
 HFE1600 1U 1600W (5 per rack)
 HFE2500 1U 2500W (4 per rack)
Other Related Products
 Notes:
 (3) At 75% load, 100 / 230VAC input
  Output Adjust. Max Current Max Power Max Current(2) Max Power(2)
 Model Voltage Range(1) (Vin>170VAC) (Vin>170VAC) (100<Vin<170VAC) (100<Vin<170VAC)
 RFE1600-12 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 RFE1600-12/S 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 RFE1600-24 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 RFE1600-24/S 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 RFE1600-48 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
 RFE1600-48/S 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
Model Selector
  Load Line Ripple & Effi c.
 Model Reg Reg Noise (3) I2C
 RFE1600-12 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% -